()4
. (X
« AVIT =

The Management, Hols, Faculty and Students

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Cordially invite you all for the
_ 1
ANNUAL DAY-2024 %
y . Celebrations
on 25.04.2024 4
Presided by Special Address by |
Dr.A.S. Ganesan Dr. Anuradha Ganesan
Honorable Chancellor, VYMRF-DU Vice President, VMRF-DU
Chief Guest
Mr. K. Purushothaman
Head-Government Affairs(States), ek
Cognizant Technology Solutions .
Guest of Honor
Mr. Suresh Samuel
Member - Board of Management, VMRF-DU
_—MQ@‘E_G)%Q—_
Prof. P.S. Balaganapathy Dr. G. Selvakumar
Principal, AVIT

Dy. Director - DOM
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VINAYAKA MISSION'S
RESEARCH FOUNDATION &

i Y
- Deemed to be University under section 3 of the UGC Act 1956 X Grade by NAAC

Venue: Outdoor Auditorium, Vinayaka Mission’s Chennai Campus, Time: 2:00 p.m.



2.00 PM
2.03 PM

2.08 PM

2.30 PM

240 PM

2.50 PM

3.00 PM

3.5 PM

3:25 PM
3:30 PM

3:40 PM

3.45 PM

3.55 PM

410 PM

4.30 PM
5:30 PM

Program Agenda | 4%»1

Invocation ; * .
Welcome Address i

Dr. L. Prabhu, Vice Principal (Admin.) AVIT, VMRF-DU
Annual Report of AVIT-2023-2024

Dr. G. Selvakumar, Principal AVIT, VMRF-DU
Annual Report of DoM-2023-2024

Prof. P. S. Balaganapathy, Dy. Director - DOM, VMRF-DU
Presidential Address by

Dr. A.S.Ganesan, Honorable Chancellor, VMRF-DU
Special Address by

Dr.Anuradha Ganesan, Vice President VMRF-DU
Annual day Address by

Mr.K.Purushothaman, Head-Government Affairs(States),

Cognizant Technology Solutions
Guest of Honor Address by

Shri. Suresh Samuel, Member, Board of Management, VMRF-DU
Release of AVIT Annual Magazine “FOOTPRINTS- 2024"
Announcement of Academic Excellence Awards

Dr.S.P.Sangeetha, Vice Principal (Academics) , AVIT
Announcement of AVIT Ambassador Awards

Prof.).Senthil, Student Council - Faculty Coordinator & IQAC Coordinator
Sports Day Report by

Dr.Rasheeda Mohammed, Director, Physical Education Department
Announcement of Prize Winners for Sports

Dr.R.Divahar, HoD - Civil Engineering , AVIT, VMRF-DU
Announcement of Cultural winners

Dr.Jennifer G Joseph , HoD H&S , Coordinator -ACCL &

Coordinator - AVIT Fine Arts Club
Cultural Show - CREA 2024
Vote of thanks by Wi

Mr. Veeramuneeswaran P, President, Student Council , AVIT




