



The Management, Hols, Faculty and Students

Cordially invite you all for the

ANNUAL DAY-2024 Celebrations

on 25.04.2024

Presided by

Dr.A.S. GanesanHonorable Chancellor, VMRF-DU

Special Address by

Dr. Anuradha Ganesan Vice President, VMRF-DU

Chief Guest

Mr. K. Purushothaman

Head-Government Affairs(States), Cognizant Technology Solutions

Guest of Honor
Mr. Suresh Samuel

Member - Board of Management, VMRF-DU



Prof. P.S. Balaganapathy

Dy. Director - DOM

Dr. G. Selvakumar Principal, AVIT



Program Agenda

2.00 PM	Invocation
2.03 PM	Welcome Address
	Dr. L. Prabhu, Vice Principal (Admin.) AVIT, VMRF-DU
2.08 PM	Annual Report of AVIT-2023-2024
	Dr. G. Selvakumar, Principal AVIT, VMRF-DU
2.30 PM	Annual Report of DoM-2023-2024
	Prof. P. S. Balaganapathy, Dy. Director - DOM, VMRF-DU
2.40 PM	Presidential Address by
	Dr. A.S.Ganesan, Honorable Chancellor, VMRF-DU
2.50 PM	Special Address by
	Dr.Anuradha Ganesan, Vice President,VMRF-DU
3.00 PM	Annual day Address by
	Mr.K.Purushothaman, Head-Government Affairs(States),
	Cognizant Technology Solutions
3.15 PM	Guest of Honor Address by
	Shri. Suresh Samuel, Member, Board of Management, VMRF-DU
3:25 PM	Release of AVIT Annual Magazine "FOOTPRINTS- 2024"
3:30 PM	Announcement of Academic Excellence Awards
	Dr.S.P.Sangeetha, Vice Principal (Academics), AVIT
3:40 PM	Announcement of AVIT Ambassador Awards
	Prof.J.Senthil, Student Council - Faculty Coordinator & IQAC Coordinator
3.45 PM	Sports Day Report by
	Dr.Rasheeda Mohammed, Director, Physical Education Department
3.55 PM	Announcement of Prize Winners for Sports
	Dr.R.Divahar, HoD - Civil Engineering , AVIT, VMRF-DU
4.10 PM	Announcement of Cultural winners
	Dr.Jennifer G Joseph , HoD H&S , Coordinator -ACCL &
4.00 DM	Coordinator – AVIT Fine Arts Club
4.30 PM	Cultural Show – CREA 2024
5:30 PM	Vote of thanks by
	Mr. Veeramuneeswaran P, President, Student Council, AVIT